o

Date

Mon. Feb 7
Mon. Feb 14
Fri.Feb 18

Sat. Feb 19 (DH)

Mon. Feb 21
Thu. Feb 24
Fri. Feb 25
Mon. Feb 28
Thu. Mar 3
Fri. Mar 4
Sat. Mar 5
Mon. Mar 7
Wed. Mar 9
Fri. Mar 12
Mon. Mar 14
Wed. Mar 16
Fri. Mar 18
Mon. Mar 22
Wed. Mar 24
Fri. Mar 26
Tue. Mar 29

Fri. Apr 1 (DH)

Mon. Apr 11
Wed. Apr 13
Fri. Apr 15

Mon. Apr 18
Tue. Apr 19

Fri. Apr 22 (DH)

2021-22 Chattooga Indians g
Varsity Baseball Schedule

Opponent
LaFayette (Scrimmage)
Southeast Whitfield
Gaylesville, AL
Southeast Whitfield
*Southeast Whitfield vs. North Murray*
North Murray
Armuchee

Cedar Bluff, AL
Gaylesville, AL
North Murray
Cedar Bluff, AL
Armuchee

Ider, AL

*Pepperell
*Pepperell
*Pepperell

*Model

*Model

*Model

*Gordon Central
*Gordon Central
*Gordon Central
*Dade

*Dade
*Dade

*Coosa

*Coosa

*Coosa

Ider, AL
*Fannin County

*Fannin County
*Fannin County

Wed-Fri. Apr 27-29
Tues-Wed. May 3-4
Mon-Tues. May 9-10
Sat-Mon. May 14-16

Fri-Mon. May 20-23

Location
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Home

Time
5:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
11:00am
1:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
7:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

4:00pm
6:00pm

1st Rd. State Playoffs
2nd Rd. State Playoffs
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals



