

2021-22 Chattooga Indians Varsity Baseball Schedule



Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Mon. Feb 7	LaFayette (Scrimmage)	Away	5:30pm
Mon. Feb 14	Southeast Whitfield	Home	5:00pm
Fri. Feb 18	Gaylesville, AL	Away	5:00pm
Sat. Feb 19 (DH)	Southeast Whitfield *Southeast Whitfield vs. North Murray North Murray	Home	11:00am 1:30pm
		Home	4:00pm
Mon. Feb 21	Armuchee	Home	5:00pm
Thu. Feb 24	Cedar Bluff, AL	Home	5:00pm
Fri. Feb 25	Gaylesville, AL	Home	5:00pm
Mon. Feb 28	North Murray	Away	5:00pm
Thu. Mar 3	Cedar Bluff, AL	Away	5:00pm
Fri. Mar 4	Armuchee	Away	4:00pm
Sat. Mar 5	lder, AL	Home	2:00pm
Mon. Mar 7	*Pepperell	Home	5:00pm
Wed. Mar 9	*Pepperell	Away	4:00pm
Fri. Mar 12	*Pepperell	Home	5:00pm
Mon. Mar 14	*Model	Away	5:00pm
Wed. Mar 16	*Model	Home	5:00pm
Fri. Mar 18	*Model	Away	5:00pm
Mon. Mar 22	*Gordon Central	Home	5:00pm
Wed. Mar 24	*Gordon Central	Away	5:00pm
Fri. Mar 26	*Gordon Central	Home	5:00pm
Tue. Mar 29	*Dade	Home	5:00pm
Fri. Apr 1 (DH)	*Dade *Dade	Home Home	5:00pm 7:00pm
Mon. Apr 11	*Coosa	Away	5:00pm
Wed. Apr 13	*Coosa	Home	5:00pm
Fri. Apr 15	*Coosa	Away	5:00pm
Mon. Apr 18	lder, AL	Home	5:00pm
Tue. Apr 19	*Fannin County	Away	5:00pm
Fri. Apr 22 (DH)	*Fannin County	Home	4:00pm
111.npi 22 (Dii)	*Fannin County	Home	6:00pm
	Wed-Fri. Apr 27-29	1 st Rd. State Playoffs 2 nd Rd. State Playoffs	
	Tues-Wed. May 3-4		
	Mon-Tues. May 9-10	Quarterfinals	
	Sat-Mon. May 14-16 Semifinals		
	Fri-Mon. May 20-23	Finals	